Mrs SANJULATA S/O-MURALI SHARMA 
NATH SHARMA 

2)Mrs SANJULATA NATH SHARMA 
W/O SUDHAKAR SHARMA 
AT MOUZA-MIRZAPUR, 
PO BHADRAK, PS PURUNABAZAR 
DIST- BHADRAK, ODISHA-756130 
Ph 8093435465 

4. (a) Mode of Auction 

(b) 

Total liabilities as on 31.08.2025: Rs.56,08,017.84 (Rupees Fifty-Six Lakh Eight 
Thousand Seventeen and Paisa Eighty-Four Only ) as on 31.08.2025 plus further interest 
and other expenses thereon 

(d) Place of Auction 

se Syndicate 

Details of Auction service provider 
(c) Date & Time of Auction 

Reserve Price 

Other terms and conditions: 

A Government of India Undertaking